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126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

RISHABH SINGH TANDAN 28 3 C 44 7 1

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

HIMANK AZAD 19 3 B 39 12 2

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

ABUZAR KHAN 4 3 C 36 15 3

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

AADARSH SHARMA 1 3 A 34 17 4

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

VEDANT PATEL 40 3 B 34 17 4

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

VIRAJ SAHU 36 3 C 34 17 4

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

PRATYAKSH BAND 28 3 C 32 19 5

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

HARSHI SAHU 14 3 C 31 20 6

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

AYEZA SHEIKH 14 3 B 30 21 7

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

LEHAR BATHAM 25 3 B 30 21 7

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

MIZAAN HASAN RIZVI 29 3 B 30 21 7

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

ZUNAIRA AKRAM 39 3 C 30 21 7

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

AMAAN ULLA KHAN 7 3 C 29 22 8

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

AFFAN KHAN 4 3 B 28 23 9

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

ANAY SHAKYA 10 3 B 28 23 9

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

ABDULLAH 2 3 C 28 23 9

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

AREEB ULLAH 8 3 C 28 23 9

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

SWARNA SONI 38 3 A 25 26 10

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

ABDUR RAHMAN KHAN 6 3 A 24 27 11

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

JAIDEEP SINGH DHAKAD 20 3 A 23 28 12

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

JAI PATIL 15 3 C 23 28 12

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

HAMMAD KHAN 17 3 A 22 29 13

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

AARADHYA BAGHEL 4 3 A 21 30 14

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

TOSIB ARHAN KHAN 39 3 A 21 30 14

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

HUZAIFA KHAN 20 3 B 21 30 14

MONTFORT NATIONAL OLYMPIAD
Ogranised by : Montfort Brothers of St. Gabriel ,Province of Ranchi

Conducted by : MONTFORT SCHOOL, HAZARIBAG, JHARKHAND, 825301
Affiliated to CBSE

OLYMPIAD RESULT - 2025

1/11



126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

SYED AHMAD ALI 32 3 C 21 30 14

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

ANIKET SINGH 12 3 A 20 31 15

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

ALIZA SIDDIQUI 5 3 C 20 31 15

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

KAVEER CHANDWANI 22 3 A 19 32 16

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

MOHAMMAD MUSTAFA 30 3 B 19 32 16

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

GULAM MUSTAFA 12 3 C 18 33 17

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

SARA ABRAR UDDAIN 41 3 C 18 33 17

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

ALINA HUSAINI 8 3 A 17 34 18

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

ARSALAN 13 3 A 17 34 18

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

RAHIL KHAN 34 3 A 17 34 18

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

DEV YADAV 15 3 B 17 34 18

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

MARIYAM AFRIDI 19 3 C 17 34 18

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

MOHAMMAD FAIZ 
QURESH

27 3 A 16 35 19

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

MOHAMMED SARIM 
UDDIN

31 3 B 16 35 19

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

VIDHYA MISHRA 41 3 A 15 36 20

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

ALIZA AHMED QURESHI 7 3 B 15 36 20

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

AEZAN QURESHI 14 3 A 13 38 21

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

AAMNA MUJADDIDI 1 3 C 11 40 22

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

ALEEZA KHAN 5 3 B 9 42 23

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

RAMEEZA SHAKEEL 36 3 B 8 43 24

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

SAMAR SONI 38 4 A 37 14 1

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

ARSHAAN KHAN 14 4 A 31 20 2

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

SURYA SINGH 38 4 B 31 20 2

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

MOHAMMAD ZAHAN 27 4 B 29 22 3

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

SHIVANSH AHELIYA 41 4 A 28 23 4

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

ABDUL KABEER KHAN 2 4 C 25 26 5

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

INAYAT KHAN 20 4 C 25 26 5

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

MUSTAFA UL MULK 36 4 C 25 26 5

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

AAIZA KHAN 2 4 A 24 27 6

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

DANIYA KHAN 14 4 B 24 27 6

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

MOHD JIBRAIL KHAN 29 4 B 24 27 6

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

HUZAIFA AKHTAR 20 4 A 23 28 7
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126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

AVYUKT SAHELAY 15 4 C 23 28 7

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

DIVYANSHI 17 4 C 22 29 8

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

MINAY D TIWARI 26 4 C 22 29 8

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

MUSTAFA ULLA KHAN 37 4 C 22 29 8

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

ABDUL HAADI ARIF 5 4 A 21 30 9

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

ABDUL SAMAD KHAN 7 4 A 21 30 9

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

DAKSHYANI RAI 16 4 A 21 30 9

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

MAHIRA ZINNAT 24 4 A 21 30 9

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

AIMAN KHAN 7 4 C 21 30 9

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

FAIZA KHAN SHADO 18 4 B 18 33 10

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

KAVYANSH RAJPUT 20 4 B 18 33 10

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

AAFIA HAMID ANSARI 1 4 C 18 33 10

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

AAYAT 4 4 B 17 34 11

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

ALIZA KHAN 10 4 A 16 35 12

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

DIVYANSHI TIWARI 15 4 B 16 35 12

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

AAVYA RANA 4 4 A 14 37 13

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

SHARON RANA 40 4 A 14 37 13

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

MAHIRA HUSSAIN 25 4 C 13 38 14

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

SYED IBRAHIM HASAN 40 4 B 12 39 15

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

SHAIKH AHTESHAM 40 5 B 34 8 1

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

MOHD AFFAN 26 5 B 31 11 2

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

TANISHKA RAI 37 5 A 26 16 3

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

TUBA  RAHMAN 43 5 B 25 17 4

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

MASHIRA KHAN 25 5 A 24 18 5

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

IMAD UL HAQ 15 5 B 23 19 6

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

MAYON CHANDWANI 21 5 B 20 22 7

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

RISHABH SEN 35 5 B 20 22 7

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

S. ADNAN HUSSAIN  QAZI 29 5 C 20 22 7

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

ROHA AYYUB 36 5 B 19 23 8

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

AAIZA KHAN 2 5 B 17 25 9

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

MOHAMMAD TAHA KHAN 20 5 C 14 28 10

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

AARON MURALI 3 5 A 13 29 11
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126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

CINDRELLA PAUL 14 5 A 13 29 11

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

AMAYRA RIZWAN 8 5 B 13 29 11

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

SAMRITI MARAVI 33 5 A 12 30 12

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

MOHAMMAD KHALID 22 5 C 10 32 13

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

AIMAN AAFAQ 7 5 A 9 33 14

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

ZAID KHAN 44 6 B 31 17 1

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

ARZAN BEG 14 6 A 29 19 2

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

SHREYASH SHARMA 36 6 B 27 21 3

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

YUWAN JOSHI 43 6 B 25 23 4

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

ASAD AHMED 16 6 B 21 27 5

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

AAMNA SHAHID 2 6 A 20 28 6

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

AFFAN ZAMA KHAN 6 6 A 18 30 7

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

ARNAV YADAV 12 6 A 18 30 7

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

MUSHEERA SIDDIQUI 29 6 A 17 31 8

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

AASIMAH HANIFA 3 6 A 16 32 9

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

SAIF KHAN 33 6 A 16 32 9

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

AAFIYA  AAFAQ 1 6 B 16 32 9

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

YASHI SAHU 42 6 B 16 32 9

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

AFIYA HASAN 2 7 A 19 15 9

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

ANSH BHARGAVA 10 7 B 18 16 9

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

MOHD SUBOOR 26 7 C 18 16 9

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

ANSH SHARMA 11 7 B 17 17 10

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

VIDHAN KANOJIYA 44 7 B 17 17 10

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

SYED SHIFA ALI 36 7 C 17 17 10

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

ANSH SHARMA 42 7 C 17 17 10

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

DIKSHA SINGH 18 7 A 16 18 11

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

HUMERA SULTAN 43 7 C 16 18 11

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

ERICA FERRY 19 7 A 15 19 12

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

AYUSHMAAN RAWAT 17 7 B 15 19 12

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

VAISHNAVI YADAV 40 7 A 14 20 13

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

SHRYANSHI SINGH 
CHOUHAN

35 7 C 14 20 13

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

AADYA CHANDROL 1 7 B 13 21 14
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126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

ALEESHA KHAN 8 7 B 12 22 15

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

SUZEN ANTHONY 41 7 B 12 22 15

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

YUSRA KHAN 46 7 B 12 22 15

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

AYAAN AHMED QUADRI 14 7 B 11 23 16

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

SAHIBA SAFAK 32 7 C 9 25 17

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

AALIYA SIDDIQUI 1 8 A 25 20 1

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

ANANT SAHU 10 8 A 18 27 2

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

GYANVI TIWARI 15 8 B 17 28 3

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

KARTIK UDAYWAL 21 8 B 16 29 4

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

NIDA NADEEM ABBASI 27 8 B 16 29 4

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

IBRAHIM AHMED 
SIDDIQUI

10 8 C 16 29 4

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

ASHHAR ANAS MUSTAFA 16 8 A 14 31 5

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

ANSHIKA DHOTE 5 8 B 14 31 5

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

DIPANSHI PRAJAPATI 11 8 B 14 31 5

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

VISHISHT KEWAT 35 8 C 13 32 6

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

SOUMYA MOURYA 35 8 B 9 36 7

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

ANMOL SINGH 13 8 A 7 38 8

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

SWARA SHARVAN 32 9 C 32 14 1

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

TAMANNA RAI 35 9 C 30 16 2

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

PRAYANSHU SINGH 
PAYAK

28 9 A 28 18 3

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

AZKA MIRZA 10 9 A 26 20 4

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

ASHISH BARLA 9 9 A 23 23 5

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

HAMZA KHAN 8 9 B 23 23 6

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

ABEER ULLA KHAN 1 9 B 22 24 7

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

SWARA SHARVAN 32 9 C 17 29 8

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

ZOYA KHAN 38 9 C 17 29 8

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

HARSH KARAN 9 9 C 15 31 9

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

JANHAVI SINGH SENGAR 13 10 B 27 17 1

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

LAIBAH QURESHI 16 10 B 27 17 1

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

TANY ASINGH 32 10 B 27 17 1

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

DIMPLE RAJ 11 10 A 20 24 2

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

DHANANJAY PANDEY 13 10 C 20 24 2
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126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

FAISAL RAHMAN 14 10 C 19 25 3

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

AAFIYA SHAHID 2 10 A 17 27 4

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

ABDUL MOIZ KHAN 3 10 A 16 28 5

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

YATHARTH KUMAR 
MISHRA 

35 10 B 16 28 5

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

SALONI SAHU 29 10 C 16 28 5

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

TALIB MOHAMMAD RAIS 33 10 C 16 28 5

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

KHANSA ISHAQ 17 10 A 14 30 6

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

GUNJAN NAMDEV 15 10 C 14 30 6

SCHOOL 
CODE

SCHOOL NAME STUDENT NAME
ROLL 
NO.

CLASS SEC.
SCIENCE 
MARKS

SCIENCE 
INDIA 
RANK

SCIENCE 
SCHOOL 

RANK

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

MAYON CHANDWANI 21 5 B 41 3 1

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

ROHA AYYUB 36 5 B 23 21 2

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

MASHIRA KHAN 25 5 A 21 23 3

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

PRAGYA NAMDEV 29 5 A 18 26 4

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

NAMAMI NAMDEV 32 5 B 17 27 5

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

TUBA  RAHMAN 43 5 B 12 32 6

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

ARIBA ANSARI 5 5 C 11 33 7

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

AASHI SAHU 4 5 B 10 34 8

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

SRISHTI MEENA 42 5 B 9 35 9

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

AAROHI MANJHI 2 5 C 9 35 9

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

ANDRIA FERRY 8 5 A 8 36 10

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

ISHAAN JAIN 25 6 B 46 4 1

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

SHREYASH SHARMA 36 6 B 42 8 2

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

ARZAN BEG 14 6 A 39 11 3

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

MOHAMMAD HAMZA 
KHAN 

23 6 A 39 11 3

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

ADARSHINI SHUKLA 6 6 B 35 15 4

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

AAMNA SHAHID 2 6 A 34 16 5

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

SAIF KHAN 33 6 A 33 17 6

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

JAZA REHMAN 20 6 A 32 18 7

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

ANUSHKA VISHWAKARMA 10 6 B 32 18 7

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

VANSHIKA SAHU 40 6 B 32 18 7
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126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

AREEBA WAJID 14 6 B 31 19 8

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

DIVYANSH YADAV 21 6 B 31 19 8

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

MOHD HAYAT KHAN 29 6 B 31 19 8

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

ASHAZ MANSOORI 18 6 B 28 22 9

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

HAMNA ZUBER 16 6 A 27 23 10

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

AAYAT KHAN 3 6 B 27 23 10

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

SYED MOHAMMAD 
MUSAB

38 6 B 27 23 10

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

MUSHEERA SIDDIQUI 29 6 A 26 24 11

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

MARIYAM ALI 21 6 A 24 26 12

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

ABDULLAH QURESHI 4 6 B 24 26 12

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

AYSHA ALI 15 6 A 22 28 13

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

ARADHYA SAHU 12 6 B 22 28 13

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

AAESHA FARHAN 1 6 A 21 29 14

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

SADAKAT KHAN 35 6 B 16 34 15

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

DIKSHA SINGH 18 7 A 22 20 1

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

AYUSHMAAN RAWAT 17 7 B 22 20 1

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

SAHIBA SAFAK 32 7 C 22 20 1

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

AISHA KHAN 7 7 B 21 21 2

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

ANSH RAGHUWANSHI 8 7 A 20 22 3

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

UZER UR REHMAN 42 7 B 20 22 3

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

ERICA FERRY 19 7 A 19 23 4

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

VAISHNAVI YADAV 40 7 A 19 23 4

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

VIDHAN KANOJIYA 44 7 B 19 23 4

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

ARADHYA KEER 9 7 A 18 24 5

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

INAYA HUSSAIN 23 7 A 17 25 6

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

AADYA CHANDROL 1 7 B 17 25 6

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

ADEENA 5 7 C 17 25 6

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

AFIYA HASAN 2 7 A 16 26 7

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

SABIHA NAAZ 31 7 C 16 26 7

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

NAMRA ALI 33 7 B 15 27 8

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

HARSH PRAJAPTI 21 7 A 14 28 9

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

MAIRA KHAN 27 7 A 14 28 9
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126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

MOHAMMAD ZAKI 27 7 B 14 28 9

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

SHRYANSHI SINGH 
CHOUHAN

35 7 C 14 28 9

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

ALIYA KHAN 9 7 B 13 29 10

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

ANSH SHARMA 11 7 B 13 29 10

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

ARSALA KHAN 13 7 C 12 30 11

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

AMNA REHMAN 6 7 A 10 32 12

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

AVANI SHAKYA 18 8 A 32 15 1

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

IBRAHIM AHMED 
SIDDIQUI

10 8 C 32 15 1

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

ALEEZA KHAN 3 8 B 31 16 2

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

NIDA NADEEM ABBASI 27 8 B 31 16 2

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

DHANYA MOURYA 6 8 C 31 16 2

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

ROBINA BARA 22 8 C 31 16 2

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

ADEEFA PARVEEN 2 8 B 30 17 3

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

ARUSH PATEL 5 8 C 29 18 4

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

NAVED MANSURI 26 8 B 28 19 5

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

SHASHANK PRAJAPATI 26 8 C 28 19 5

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

ASHIR UR REHMAN 17 8 A 27 20 6

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

GYANVI TIWARI 15 8 B 27 20 6

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

ALEENA JAHAN 8 8 A 26 21 7

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

MAYASSARA KHAN 24 8 A 26 21 7

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

KARTIK UDAYWAL 21 8 B 25 22 8

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

ANANT SAHU 10 8 A 24 23 9

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

DIPANSHI PRAJAPATI 11 8 B 24 23 9

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

AKSHAY VISHWAKARMA 2 8 C 24 23 9

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

MOHD REHMAN KHAN 31 8 A 22 25 10

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

ANMOL SINGH 13 8 A 21 26 11

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

ANMOL SINGH 13 8 A 21 26 11

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

SHEKH ASIF 34 8 A 20 27 12

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

ALINA KHAN 4 8 C 20 27 12

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

TANMAY MISHRA 33 8 C 17 30 13

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

ARSHIDA BANO 15 8 A 13 34 14

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

TAMANNA RAI 35 9 C 35 13 1

8/11



126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

AZKA MIRZA 10 9 A 28 20 2

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

HANA HUSSAIN 9 9 B 26 22 3

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

ASHISH BARLA 9 9 A 25 23 4

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

PRAYANSHU SINGH 
PAYAK

28 9 A 24 24 5

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

ABEER ULLA KHAN 1 9 B 18 30 6

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

VAISHNAVI SINGH 27 9 B 17 31 7

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

FAYKA KHAN 6 9 B 16 32 8

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

KESHAV YADAV 16 9 C 16 32 8

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

HARSH KARAN 9 9 C 15 33 9

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

HASSAN KHAN 10 9 B 13 35 10

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

ALIYA AHMED QURESHI 3 9 B 10 38 11

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

REHAN KHAN 27 10 C 43 3 1

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

TANY ASINGH 32 10 B 35 11 2

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

Dimple Raj 11 10 A 34 12 3

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

SHEIKH ZOBIA 32 10 A 30 16 4

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

JANHAVI SINGH SENGAR 13 10 B 30 16 4

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

AAFIYA SHAHID 2 10 A 28 18 5

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

LAIBAH QURESHI 16 10 B 27 19 6

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

SHLOK SINGH CHAUHAN 31 10 C 27 19 6

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

ZOYA AHMED 38 10 A 25 21 7

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

IZAAN HASAN 19 10 C 23 23 8

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

FAISAL RAHMAN 14 10 C 22 24 9

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

YATHARTH KUMAR 
MISHRA 

35 10 B 21 25 10

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

DHANANJAY PANDEY 13 10 C 21 25 10

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

SWARA SHARVAN 32 10 C 21 25 10

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

SHUBHANGI YADAV 33 10 A 20 26 11

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

MARIYA ABRAR 18 10 B 20 26 11

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

MOHD MUSA 20 10 B 20 26 11

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

GUNJAN NAMDEV 15 10 C 19 27 12

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

ISHIKA YADAV 18 10 C 19 27 12

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

SALONI SAHU 29 10 C 19 27 12

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

HUREN SULTAN 14 10 A 18 28 13
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126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

KISHORI MEENA 18 10 A 17 29 14

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

AISHA HASAN 2 10 C 14 32 15

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

MARYAM ZUBAIR 23 10 C 14 32 15

SCHOOL 
CODE

SCHOOL NAME STUDENT NAME
ROLL 
NO.

CLASS SEC.
SOCIAL 

SCIENCE 
MARKS

SST 
INDIA 
RANK

SST 
SCHOOL 

RANK

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

IMAD UL HAQ 15 5 B 13 29 1

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

MYSHA FATMA 31 5 B 10 32 2

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

SHREYASH SHARMA 36 6 B 18 18 1

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

ABDUL RAZZAQ KHAN 4 6 A 16 20 2

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

KRISH KUMAR 24 7 B 24 16 1

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

ANSH SHARMA 11 7 B 21 19 2

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

ANSH RAGHUWANSHI 8 7 A 20 20 3

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

SAHIBA SAFAK 32 7 C 19 21 4

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

AKSHAT PANDEY 7 7 C 18 22 5

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

ZIKRA AFZAL KHAN 43 7 A 16 24 6

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

MOHD AMAAN KHAN 25 7 C 14 26 7

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

AMNA REHMAN 6 7 A 13 27 8

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

ARISHA 12 7 A 12 28 9

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

INAYA HUSSAIN 23 7 A 12 28 9

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

MAIRA KHAN 27 7 A 11 29 10

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

NIDA NADEEM ABBASI 27 8 B 24 18 1

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

AALIYA SIDDIQUI 1 8 A 17 25 2

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

TAMANNA RAI 35 9 C 31 12 1

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

RUMISHA KHAN 31 9 C 28 15 2

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

HANA HUSSAIN 9 9 B 24 19 3

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

NUSRAT JAHAN 29 9 C 23 20 4

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

AALIYA KHAN 1 9 C 21 22 5

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

PRAYANSHU SINGH 
PAYAK

28 9 A 20 23 6

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

ABEER ULLA KHAN 1 9 B 20 23 6

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

HAMZA MOHD KHAN 8 9 C 18 25 7

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

TRISHA SIROTHIA 37 9 A 16 27 8

10/11



126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

ASHISH BARLA 9 9 A 15 28 9

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

HARSH KARAN 9 9 C 12 31 10

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

DHANANJAY PANDEY 13 10 C 35 12 1

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

SHEIKH ZOBIA 32 10 A 31 16 2

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

ISHIKA YADAV 18 10 C 30 17 3

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

AAFIYA SHAHID 2 10 A 27 20 4

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

LAIBAH QURESHI 16 10 B 25 22 5

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

MARIYA ABRAR 18 10 B 25 22 5

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

YATHARTH KUMAR 
MISHRA 

35 10 B 25 22 5

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

MAHAK GANGOLIYA 22 10 C 24 23 6

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

SWARA SHARVAN 32 10 C 23 22 7

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

VIDHYA PAHADE 35 10 A 22 23 8

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

ZOYA AHMED 38 10 A 22 23 8

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

RISHIKA SAHU 27 10 A 21 24 9

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

MOHD MUSA 20 10 B 20 25 10

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

SAMIYAH KHAN 30 10 A 18 27 11

126
ST. FRANCIS HR. SEC SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL

SHEEREEN MANSOORI 30 10 C 18 27 11
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